
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
388 
320 
81 

593 
589 
191 
457 
916 
657 
238 
443 
42 

170 
33 

494 
584 
369 
935 
363 
793 
753 
714 
670 
424 
278 
708 

1105 

Name 
Elliot Wigforss 
Sebastian Sundman 
Axel Isgren 
Emil Wänndahl 
Benjamin Göthenberg 
Martin Tell 
Elias Moen 
Alex Takkunen 
Emil Björk 
Viktor Andersson 
Elvis Sjöberg 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Loke Danielsson 
Emil Adolfsson 
Gunnar Söderqvist 
Oliver Sedelius 
Felix Friberg 
Felix Gäddnäs 
Arvid Petersson 
Isaac Bohrén 
Ebbe Kronvall 
Vilgot Andersson 
Albin Lundbäck 
Elis Wahlman 
Benjamin Svensson 
Oscar Enestedt 

Best Tm 
2:00.573 
2:02.063 
2:05.343 
2:05.478 
2:05.941 
2:06.720 
2:06.820 
2:07.737 
2:08.190 
2:08.387 
2:09.215 
2:09.754 
2:09.775 
2:11.410 
2:11.464 
2:11.904 
2:12.736 
2:12.965 
2:13.313 
2:13.808 
2:15.593 
2:16.808 
2:17.482 
2:18.306 
2:21.158 
2:26.227 
2:41.605 

Diff 

1.490 
4.770 
4.905 
5.368 
6.147 
6.247 
7.164 
7.617 
7.814 
8.642 
9.181 
9.202 

10.837 
10.891 
11.331 
12.163 
12.392 
12.740 
13.235 
15.020 
16.235 
16.909 
17.733 
20.585 
25.654 
41.032 

Total Tm 
12:27.988 

9:54.436 
7:40.264 

10:07.775 
10:05.393 
10:08.815 
13:05.161 
11:39.610 
10:13.562 

8:01.890 
10:24.754 
10:11.128 
11:00.320 
10:51.619 

8:31.534 
12:46.809 
11:01.032 
14:08.815 

9:06.360 
10:40.794 
12:34.336 
13:13.567 

8:44.755 
6:42.740 

11:31.277 
6:46.165 

14:09.210 

In Lap 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 

Klubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Göta MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tibro MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
Folkare MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Ronneby 
Vissefjärda CK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Värmdö MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Ålands motorklubb 
Kinds MK 
Skara MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Strängnäs AMS 
SMK Kolmården 
Landskrona MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 
Absolut MX 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Triple One 

Team ATV Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team ATV Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-03-31 09:14:50 

SMK Kristianstad 

www.mxsm.nu 

Tidtagare: Rickard N /  Mikael N 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

SM Kval Kung av Sand 
Söndag SM-Kval MX2 

Fri Träning 

Practice started at 8:59:21 

Ripabanan 1,700 km 

2024-03-31 09:00 


